AS, ASP & ASR
Rodless Cylinders
AS, ASP, ASR Series
Rodless Cylinders
AS
Standard version (Ø16÷50 mm)
8
A S 0 2 5 0 8 51 1 0

Bores
Cushionings
CODIFICATION KEY
AS = Ø 16÷50 mm - Rodless cylinders
         standard version
0 = No supply port (both chambers are supplied
       from the right end-cap)
1 = Side supply port (except for Ø16)
2 = Bottom supply port (except for Ø16)
3 = Rear supply port (except for Ø16)
0 = Standard carriage
2 = Medium carriage (except for Ø16)
3 = Long carriage (except for Ø16)
Up to 5000 (Ø16)
Up to 6000 (Ø25÷50)
M = Magnetic version standard supplied (Ø 16)
 upon request (Ø 25÷50)
1 = Side supply port (except for Ø16)
2 = Bottom supply port (except for Ø16)
3 = Rear supply port (except for Ø16)
4 = Rear supply ports for both chambers
       on the right end-cap
5 = Side supply ports for both chambers
       on the right end-cap (only for Ø16)
- Extruded aluminium profile Ø16÷50mm
- Stroke length up to 6m
- Different possibilities of end-cap supply
- Different carriage types: standard, medium, long
- High translation speed until 3m/s
- Magnetic version standard supplied for Ø16
- Assembly with integrated slide unit - series J30-31- available upon request
Ø16mm Ø25÷50mm
AS, ASP, ASR Series
Rodless Cylinders
0 = no supply port (on left
1 = bottom
2 = rear
3 = both chambers supplied
4 = from one end-cap
AS Rodless cylinders standard version - Ø16÷50mm
CONSTRUCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS
END-CAPS
End-caps in die-cast light alloy with various supply port options. The unique method of stripseal attachment permits easy assembly and
disassembly, without the need for tools or the necessity for continous adjustment.
SLIDEWAY SEALING
The pneumatic sealing is achieved through an axial elastomer stripseal reinforced with Kevlar. This system guarantees dimensional stability even
with high speeds.

Bores
Cushionings
CODIFICATION KEY
7 Stroke (mm)
4 Left end-cap supply port
- Extruded aluminium profile Ø25÷50mm
- Stroke length up to 6m
- Heavy duty precision series
- Rigid ball bearing system
- Sliding of carriage by means of ball bearings
- Translation speed 0,2 ÷ 2,0 m/sec
- Version with locking unit available upon request
1 7
5 Right end-cap supply port 6 Bore (mm)
3 No of ball bearing paris standard supplied
Fixing elements and accessories
AS, ASP, ASR Series
Rodless Cylinders
ASR Rodless cylinders with 90° integrated guides - Ø25÷50mm
1
1
2
3
4
2
3
-
SF-13_ _ _
SF-13 _ _ _
SF-12 _ _ _
L6-V1 _ _ _
1 Bracket Ø40-50
2 Angle bracket Ø25-32
3 Fixing plate
4 L6 locking unit
Anodized aluminium
Zinc-plated steel